
25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

4 O ptimum Motorsport 1:41.775 21 30.710 40.967 30.098 1:41.7752 2 24 1 1

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.261 32 30.279 41.281 30.663 1:42.2233 3 21 2 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.662 43 30.617 41.328 30.495 1:42.4405 5 42 3 2

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.407 44 30.719 41.372 30.866 1:42.9572 5 45 4 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.937 45 30.663 41.776 31.112 1:43.5512 4 43 6 7

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.187 86 30.810 41.488 30.925 1:43.2238 5 47 5 5

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:44.208 27 30.788 41.937 31.110 1:43.8352 4 26 7 6

90 E2P Racing 1:44.314 48 30.982 41.943 31.244 1:44.1693 4 48 8 8

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.214 29 31.263 42.934 31.946 1:46.1434 2 29 11 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:47.295 310 31.566 43.105 32.417 1:47.0885 3 311 16 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:42.261 31 30.279 41.281 30.663 1:42.2233 3 21 2 3

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:42.662 42 30.617 41.328 30.495 1:42.4405 5 42 3 2

9 Red Camel by Juta Racing 1:44.187 83 30.810 41.488 30.925 1:43.2238 5 47 5 5

90 E2P Racing 1:44.314 44 30.982 41.943 31.244 1:44.1693 4 48 8 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:43.407 41 30.719 41.372 30.866 1:42.9572 5 45 4 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:43.937 42 30.663 41.776 31.112 1:43.5512 4 43 6 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:44.208 23 30.788 41.937 31.110 1:43.8352 4 26 7 6

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:46.214 24 31.263 42.934 31.946 1:46.1434 2 29 11 9

34 Land Motorsport 1:47.295 35 31.566 43.105 32.417 1:47.0885 3 311 16 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:47.044 41 31.707 42.839 32.269 1:46.8154 4 214 9 13

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.180 32 31.961 42.970 32.066 1:46.9973 3 219 14 11

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.360 43 31.807 43.112 32.441 1:47.3604 4 415 17 17

907 RPM Racing 1:47.442 34 31.661 43.165 32.441 1:47.2674 3 313 18 18

967 HRT Performance 1:48.210 45 32.048 43.435 32.573 1:48.0564 4 320 20 19

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.350 36 32.283 43.743 33.295 1:49.3216 3 321 21 23

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.449 27 32.402 44.027 32.762 1:49.1914 2 222 23 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:50.499 78 32.442 44.105 33.699 1:50.2465 7 323 24 24
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25th Hankook 24H BARCELONA 2024

13 - 15 September 2024Qualifying 2 - Classes GT3, GTX  992
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:46.667 51 31.432 42.867 31.951 1:46.2505 6 410 10 10

702 Vortex V8 1:47.433 52 31.937 42.958 32.236 1:47.1315 5 417 12 12

701 Vortex V8 1:49.973 53 32.581 44.022 33.055 1:49.6585 5 224 22 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

918 Mühlner Motorsport 1:47.044 41 31.707 42.839 32.269 1:46.8154 4 214 9 13

904 Red Ant Racing 1:47.092 42 31.587 42.964 32.299 1:46.8505 2 212 13 15

949 Road to Le Mans 1:47.180 33 31.961 42.970 32.066 1:46.9973 3 219 14 11

931 QMMF by HRT 1:47.360 44 31.807 43.112 32.441 1:47.3604 4 415 17 17

903 Red Ant Racing 1:47.378 25 31.932 42.995 32.282 1:47.2093 2 216 15 14

907 RPM Racing 1:47.442 36 31.661 43.165 32.441 1:47.2674 3 313 18 18

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:47.944 47 31.944 43.267 32.591 1:47.8024 4 218 19 20

967 HRT Performance 1:48.210 48 32.048 43.435 32.573 1:48.0564 4 320 20 19

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:49.350 39 32.283 43.743 33.295 1:49.3216 3 321 21 23

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:49.449 210 32.402 44.027 32.762 1:49.1914 2 222 23 21

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:50.499 711 32.442 44.105 33.699 1:50.2465 7 323 24 24
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